
Last Name First Name Organization Email
Tucker Bill AFGC
Harbur Matthew Alfred State College harburmm@alfredstate.edu
Wagner Bob American Farmland Trust
Johnson Agnus Ardent Arts Farm
Clark Gabriel Cold Spring Ranch gabe.clark@coldspringranch.com
Benson Fay Cornell Coop Ext
Stasz Meghan Environmental Defense mstasz@environmentaldefense.org
Hatton Joe Hatton Farm wvfarmin@juno.com
King Aaron Kings Agri Seeds
Schivera Diane MOFGA
Flack Sarah NORA VT sarahf@globalnetisp.net
Hance Allen Northeast-Midwest Institute
DeClue Mr. Robert NYS GLCI robert-declue@ny.nacdnet.org
Miller Mr Peter Organic Valley/CROPP Cooperative peter.miller@organicvalley.coop
Karsten Heather Penn State University hdk3@psu.edu
Muller Dr. Larry (Lawrence) Penn State University lmuller@psu.edu
Swinker Dr. Ann Penn State University aswinker@psu.edu
Richardson Robert Rocky Acres Farm RAFarms2@yahoo.com
Richardson Martha Rocky Acres Farm RAFarms2@yahoo.com
Williams Carey Rutgers cwilliams@aesop.rutgers.edu
Helsel Zane Rutgers Coop Ext helsel@aesop.rutgers.edu
Smith Sam Shelburne Farms/VGFA ssmith@shelburnefarms.org
Bergmann Mr. Gary Stonegate Farm
Swartzentruber Richard Swartzentruber Homestead
Arnold Kathie Twin Oaks Dairy randkarnold1@juno.com
Brussell Kevin U fo New Hampshire kbrussell@agorganics.biz
Fultz Stanley U of MD sfultz@umd.edu
Colby Jennifer U of VT/VT Sus. Ag jennifer.colby@uvm.edu
Gilker Rachel U of VT/VT Sus. Ag Rachel.Gilker@uvm.edu
Herbert Stephen UN Mass
Nadeau Jenifer University of Connecticut jenifer.nadeau@uconn.edu
Kersbergen Richard University of ME Extension richardk@umext.maine.edu
Parsons Robert University of Vermont rlparson@uvm.edu
Dubrinsky Dr. USDA
Goslee Dr. Sarah USDA/ARS Sarah.Goslee@ars.usda.gov
Rotz Alan USDA/ARS al.rotz@ars.usda.gov
Skinner Dr. Howard USDA/ARS howard.skinner@ars.usda.gov
Soder Dr. Kathy USDA/ARS kathy.soder@ars.usda.gov
Byington Evert USDA/ARS/NPS evert.byington@ars.usda.gov
Gonet Jeffery USDA/ARS/PSWMRU jmg39@psu.edu
Timmons John USDA/NRCS john.timmons@de.usda.gov
Bonta Jim USDA-ARS bonta@coshocton.ars.usda.gov
Bryant Ray USDA-ARS
Dell Dr. Curtis USDA-ARS curtis.dell@ars.usda.gov
Garcia Dr. Ana Maria USDA-ARS AnaMaria.Garcia@ars.usda.gov
Gregorini Palbo USDA-ARS kathy.soder@ars.usda.gov
Owens Loyd USDA-ARS owens@coshocton.ars.usda.gov
Sanderson Matt USDA-ARS mas44@psu.edu
Stout Mr. Robert USDA-ARS rcs120@psu.edu
Swietlik Dariusz USDA-ARS
Veith Dr Tamie USDA-ARS Tamie.Veith@ars.usda.gov
Tomasula Dr. Peggy USDA-ERRC
Van Hekken Dr. Diane USDA-ERRC
Akin Thomas USDA-NRCS thomas.akin@ma.usda.gov
Cleek George USDA-NRCS george.cleek@nh.usda.gov
Cropper Mr Jame USDA-NRCS james.cropper@gnb.usda.gov
Glennon Heather USDA-NRCS
Malot Jana USDA-NRCS
Ogles Kevin USDA-NRCS kevin.ogles@gnb.usda.gov
Sullivan Karen USDA-NRCS karen.sullivan@ny.usda.gov



Wild Don USDA-NRCS donald.wild@ny.usda.gov
Sayre Larson Waffle Hill Farm
O'Brien Tom Watershed Ag Council tobrien8@nycwatershed.org
Minto Mr Don Watson Farm watsonfarm1796@yahoo.com
Minto Mrs Heather Watson Farm watsonfarm1796@yahoo.com
Baker Dr Barton West Virginia University bbaker2@wvu.edu
Conkle Ed will know 1/9 if attending
Bryan William WVU  wbryan@wvu.edu
Rayburn Ed WVU Ext Ed.Rayburn@mail.wvu.edu
Bailey Clyde
Bishop Troy farmboytb@aol.com
Coombs Dewight
Gibson William wgibson@thelifeline.net
Hertzler Duane
Holdridge Martha
Johnson Pat
Lohr Larry gjlohr@shol.com
Miller Kenneth kenneth@umext.umass.edu
Noble Martha
Zook Woody


